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Analysis of financial markets and their performance indicators and their role in

predicting economic trends
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Abstract

The research begins with a precise definition of financial markets,
explaining their role as a key hub for asset trading and capital
provision for economic growth. It clarifies the organizational
structure of these markets and the operational mechanisms that
ensure transparency and effective oversight. The study reviews
key performance indicators—such as liquidity, return, and
volatility—as primary criteria for measuring market efficiency. It
discusses how these indicators can be utilized to forecast
economic trends, thereby helping investors make decisions based
on accurate data. The research analyzes the strong relationship

between technical and fundamental analysis methods and their
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impact on assessing financial performance. It examines the
influence of local and global economic and political factors on the
dynamics of financial markets. The study concludes by offering
strategic recommendations aimed at enhancing market stability
and achieving sustainable economic growth.
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Lag LRE*stat df Prob. Rao F- df  Prob.
Stat
1 32.66932 36 0.6278 0.89948 (36, 0.6342
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Response of IR:

Period GPI MV TV
1 0.000191  0.00000 0.00000
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MD:

Period
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
Response of

MS:

Period
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Cholesky Ordering:
MD MS MV TV

GPI
7.67E+11
1.26E+12
5.26E+11

-9.11E+11
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-3.27E+12
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GPI IR
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